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> 
> 
>-----Original Message-----
> From: Istvan Berczi [mailto:berczii@Ms.UManitoba.CA] 
>Sent: Tuesday, September 09, 2003 4:09 PM 
>To: McHugh, George 
> Sul:lject: Re: Istvan Berczi, DVM, Phd. Manitoba.Canada, M700 rifle 
> repair. RE00067527 
> 
> 
> Dear Mr. McHugh, 
> I did Fax the authorization form to you last week and gave 
>credit card numl:ler there. I also mailed the original form to 
>company at the same time. Please charge the entire cost of tl'ien:i:::oai·f'"::.::;:;:::::::;:::::::::;:::::,:,.,. 
> plus handling costs to my credit card. I hope that this will be 
>satisfactory. Sincerely yours, Istvan Berczi. Subject: .::;:;:::::-.. Istvan 
> Berczi, DVM, Phd. Manitoba.Canada, M700 rifle repair. Rµ@Q~7:~7 Date 
>sent: Mon. 8 Sep 2003 13:10:39-0400 From: ···:::\':~i.i!@8tjg~, .. 
>George" <George.McHugh@remington.com> To: "fstvij~:~tliitf' 
> <be rczii@Ms. UM an ito ba. CA> · · · ........ ,.,.,.,.,.,:,:,:,:;:::::::;:;:;:::::::;:;:: 
> . .:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::;::::::;::::::::::.:.:-·.·.·· 
>>Dear Dr. Berzci, :::::::;::;::::;:::::::?::::: .... 
> > I contacted our repair facility on Ilion, NY. Th.~y in'idth'i:WJ@::\,,,, __ 
> > that they did not receive the$ 20.00 fee for t.hi'finspectio'ri"''''''''''""'··· · 
> > and service performed on your rifle. Did yo#:~nd tl)j::;.,.yet ? 
> > If not please send it to: .. ::,:,:,:,:·· ,.,:,:,:,:,:,:· 

: : ~~~~g;~ONO ARMS CO. INC. J:.iiiiiii:.,:,:,. .. ,J.iilif 
> > MADISON, NC 27025 
>>USA 
> > ,·,·.·.·>::-:.:..·.·.·,· :.::::·:.:.:::·:' 
> > Please note your 'repair' number on yot:Jt~~~~~~~~~.;t~ny ··.:.:-:.:.· 
>>correspondence you enclose. the nur:ijp~fiii.R'EOO®t~V- Although you 
>>will pay$ 20 .. 00, you will also be giyi!iNa 'gift certific~t~'Jrom 
> > Remington for$ 20.00 good for Ref:#i@ton merchandj~)mly. The 
>>program that allows this is posted of(i@l~:~:>ite:ww:W:ti:i"mington.com 
> > . It is called the "Safety modification pf'Oij@.tj1Wtp;ipi:i@:~ome of 
>>the text below: Here are the ba~Q:p~ogram ele@Mt.~i}: 
> > ::::::::::::: :.:.. "''?) 
> > "The firearms will be cleaned ,r;incf'i'iisMmi!i~t~rn:1 the bolt lock 
>>mechanism will l:le removedJiif::$20.oo·"pitls:@\ppjj'lg and handling. We 
>>will return the gun to you wittfif$20.QQ.rebafift'io\lpon good towards 
>>the purchase of any Remir:im~'ii l:lratj~N):i.fety product (eye protection, 
> > hearing protection, cable.@\f trigg@Jikks, gun cabinets and gun 

: ; safes.)" ,,::::.:::r::t:lI.: 
> > The rifle cannot be shjpped dfr:~'bfl;i~~\faq:::iii;:i.u. I have spoken with 
> > "Gene's Gunsmithing~:Hf$!:1!\\;ixk. I iii'i"ve:MMed him to obtain the 
>>necessary Canadian pl'i~(~]~~Ll::must rii'Ne to apply for an export 
>>license. I do not know how''iMi~@ifo@lii!(.it will take me to obtain 
>>an export license,'(qy,rn~y,w.r:r.H\i::#M~k with Gene Gunning the owner 
>>of "Gene's ... " I w,~m!i.tti:@Qrnmefi:O::that;·in the future, you should 
> > contact Gene's gl):r:f~rMb:i:rm for any repairs before shipping your 
> > firearm out of your"C'&li##iM:$.~!)~ could have performed all the same 
>>service required ll{ithout rn:e:::qm~mties and delays caused by the 
> > import-export:P.rn~~~% ·········· 
> > ./:::;::;:::: ::::::: 
>>George A;:@i\fHugh ··::+:::: 
> > Remingt~~fArms Co., Inc. ??:, 
> > lnternati@~tcustomer Se@:@ 
> > Tel: 33e..::54g~~8832 .. <:::~:~:~::·· 
> > Fax: 336-5.488s6:1o:,,,,.,.,,::X:t?' 
> > georr,i.~,,rns;.huclti@#~\iliM~tBh.com 

:.:·:.:.:.:.:· ···.·.·.·· 

··:.:.:-:.:.:.:.:.:-:.:.:.:·.·.· .. ·.:.:.:-:.:.:.:·· 
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